Xl CONGRESSO SPI CGIL BERGAMO - ASSEMBLEA GENERALE
elezione del 10 gennaio 2023
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PASSERA
AGOSTINELLI
ALBORGHETTI
ALGERI
AQUARI
BAGGI
BARCELLA
BELOTTI
BELOTTI
BERTAZZONI
BERTOLI
BETTONI
BORALI
BORLINI
CAMOZZ|
CAMPISI
CAPELLI
CAPUTO
CARLESSI
CARMINATI
CARMINATI
CARRARA
CARRARA
CARSANIGA
CAVAGNA
CAVALLI
CORNA
CORTESI
FACCHINETTI
FERRARSI
FORNONI
GAINI
GALIZZI
GIBELLINI
GIGLIO
LAVA
LAZZARINI
LIMONTA
LOCATELLI
LOCATELLI
MACETTI
MAFESSONI
MASCHERONI
MERATI

AUGUSTA
ANTONIA
ROMANO
VILMA LAURA
FRANCO
ANNA
ROSSELLA
MARIO
NADIA
MARCELLO
ANNA MARIA
LILIANA
MARIANGELO
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
SALVATORE
SEVERO
GIACOMO
MARIA TERESA
LUISA

IVAN VIRGINIO
ELIANA
LILIANA
ADELVALDA
SERGIO
DOMENICO
FABIO

MARIO
MARIA SIMONETTA
GIAMPIETRO
ANDREINES
LORENZO
CELESTINO
MARCELLO
ELISABETTA
SERGIO
MARIA
VINCENZO
ROBERTA
FERDINANDO
ANNA MARIA
TARCISIO
ELISABETTA
MARIA TERESA

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

86
87

MESSINA
MINALI
MINELLI
MOLOGNI
MORIGGI
OSCAR
PAGNONCELLI
PALA

PERINI
PESENTI
PESSINA
PEZZOLI
PEZZOTA
PIAVANI
PINETTI
POLONI
PREVITALI
PREVITALI
RAVASIO
RICCI

RONDI
ROSSI

ROSSI
ROTTOLI
RUGGERI
SANGALETTI
SAVOLDI
SCALISE
SCALMANI
SCARPELLINI
SERTORI
SERUGHETTI
SESANA
SEVERGNINI
TOSCANO
TRAINA
TROVENZI
VALENTI
VALETTI
VAVASSORI
VIDARI
ZANCHI
ZENI

ANGELA
ISABELLA
GIANCARLO
FIORENZA
MARISTELLA
GEROLAMA
PIERLUIGI
GIOVANNA MARIA
MIRCO

LUIGI
GIACOMO
CORDELIA
DORIANA
MADDALENA
FIORELLA
GIANLUIGI
ROSARIO
STEFANO
GIULIANA

PIERINA TRANQUILLA

VIRNA
MARGHERITA
MAURIZIO WALTER
MARIANGELA
STELLA

EZIO

GIANLUIGI
RAFFAELE

SILVIO

SILVIA

TOBIA

ANNA CATERINA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
NATALE

ANGELO
GIACOMINA
CLELIA
GIOVANBATTISTA
STEFANO
LORENZO
AGNESE



